2020-2023
Residential Lighting - Hospitality Lighting - Commercial Lighting
WWW. SUNPARKLIGHTING.COM
TABLE OF CONTENT
MORE NEW PRODUCTS
LED Ceiling Fixture - Page 01 ~ 04 Over the Bed Light - Page 24
LED Wall Sconce - Page 13 ~ 15, 20 LED Pendant - Page 01,02,04,07,08
LED Vanity - Page  09 ~ 12 Room Number & Address Light - Page 21 ~ 23

W180D-RN-SC
* Finish Option: -30 Oil Rubbed Bronze, -05 Black, -45 Maple, -06 White, -08 Gray
* Model designation:
  - LC: Laser-engraved metal with acrylic shade background and numbers
  - SC: Silk screen printing numbers
  - AC: Acrylic numbers
INDOOR MODELS
OUTDOOR MODELS
W2123D-RN-AC
W2128D-RN-AC
W531D-RN-LC
3-4042D-A-RN-AC
W781D-RN-AC
W225D-RN-AC
W900D-RN-AC
3-726D-RN-AC
Model
Model
Finish
Finish
Shade
Shade
LED CT
LED CT
Input
 Wattage
Braille
(Option)
Input
 Wattage
Lumen
(typ)
Lumen
(typ)
Braille
(Option)
Dimension
(W x H x E)
Dimension
(W x H x E)
Input
Voltage
Input
Voltage
W2123D-RN-AC-05
W531D-RN-LC-46
W781D-RN-AC-62
W900D-RN-AC-05
W2128D-RN-AC-05/45
3-4042D-A-RN-AC-05/45
W225D-RN-AC-05
3-726D-RN-AC-05
120V ~ 277V
120V
120V
120V ~ 277V
120V ~ 277V
120V ~ 277V
120V
120V

* Color Temperature: 3000K or 4000K
* Finish Option: -30 Oil Rubbed Bronze, -05 Black, -22 Gold, -45 Maple, -23 Light Gold
* Model designation:
  - LC: Laser-engraved metal with acrylic shade background and numbers
  - SC: Silk screen printing numbers
  - AC: Acrylic numbers
* Selectable up and down lights by Built-in pull chain switch
* Nightlight indicator light by On-off switch
* Low profile design meets ADA
* LED: High efficiency, high CRI, binned and mixed to reach uniform light
* 5 years warranty on driver and LED module
* Certification: ETL / cETL
NX-12W ~ 18W NX-25W ~ 32W 18070A64-MCT
Model
Model
LED CTShadeFinish
LED CT
Input
 Wattage
Input
 Wattage Dimming
Lumen
(typ)
Source
Lumen
Dimension
(L x H x E)
Dimension
(OD x H)
Input
Voltage
Input
Voltage
V6822D-MCT-BDL-60/05
V6834D-MCT-BDL-60/05
V6846D-MCT-BDL-60/05
NX-12W-xxxxK
NX-18W-xxxxK
NX-25W-MCT
NX-32W-MCT
18070A64-MCT
120V ~ 277V
120V ~ 277V
120V ~ 277V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
30W
34W
40W
12W
18W
25W
32W
16W
23.8" x 4.3" x 2.3"
35.8" x 4.3" x 2.3"
47.8" x 4.3" x 2.3"
5.0" x 0.5"
7.0" x 0.65"
9.5" x 0.7"
12.2" x 0.8"
7.2" x 2.8" x 0.7"
3000K/3500K/4000K
3000K/3500K/4000K
3000K/3500K/4000K
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
B. Aluminum / Black